INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Robert #2 -
3. OPERATOR
Lanexco, Inc. Unit L - 1660/5 v b&ﬂ/ﬁ
4. ADDRESS 2
1105 W. Kansas 3@‘0?\5’ 3@%2{0
5. LOCATION (8ection, Block, and Survey)
Sec.21, T-21-8, R-37-E, Lea, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11 Measured Depth  |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per lls. Coarse 16. Accumulative
(eet) Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet D (feet) D (fect)
{De_!nu) (Sine of Angle x 100)
229 229 0.25 44 1.00 1.00
597 368 0.50 .87 3.20 4.20
1000 ] 403 0.75 1.31 5.27 9.47
1292 786 0.75 1.31 10.26 19.73
1786 494 1.00 1.75 8.64 28.37
2284 498 5.00 8.72 43.42 71.72
2504 220 5.00 8.72 19.18 90.97
2600 96 4.00 6.98 6.70 97.67
2691 91 3.00 5.23 4.75 102.42
2785 94 3.00 5.23 4.91 107.23
2879 94 2.50 4.36 4.09 111.42
2974 95 2.00 3.49 3.31 114.73
3069 95 1.50 2.62 2.48 117.21
3200 131 1.25 2.18 2.85 120.06
3350 306 1.25 2.18 6.67 126.73
3506 156 0.75 1.31 2.04 128.77
3666 160 0.50 .87 1.39 130.16
3823 157 0.75 1.31 2.05 132.21
4035 212 0.25 .44 0.93 133.14
A lative total dispi of well bore at total depth of 4035" 133.14 feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : ﬁ Tubing [j Casing Open Hole
2 )
&ignature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling
Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Teleph
Area Code Area Code
Certified By Date
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